LIEVIN

2025 CYCLO-CROSS 2/
FRANCE A -

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

2UCI

FRI 31 JAN 2025
Start Time: 12:35

CYCLO-CROSS

Mixed Team Relay

Results
1. Great Britain 50:03 -
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
2A BACKSTEDT Zoe 10054258447 Wu 2004 0:08:29 0:08:36 9
2B WILLS Darlison Milo 10088275943 MJ 2008 0:07:57 0:16:33 5
2C ROCHE Maia Zoe 10120246032 WJ 2008 0:09:47 0:26:20 7
2D AMEY Oscar 10135423502 MJ 2007 0:07:28 0:33:48 2
2F FERGUSON Cat 10119693233 Wwu 2006 0:08:55 0:42:43 3
2F MEIN Thomas 10016225959 ME 1999 0:07:20 0:50:03 1
2. ltal 50:05 +0:02

5A AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia

2007 0:07:37

10031590658 MJ

0:07:44 1

5B BERTOLINI Gioele 10007946102 ME 1995 0:07:34 0:15:18 1
5C PELLIZOTTI Giorgia 10032509532 WJ 2008 0:09:10 0:24:28 2
5D BRAMATI Lucia 10030539523 Wu 2003 0:09:28 0:33:56 3
5E CASASOLA Sara 10010998972 WE 1999 0:08:45 0:42:41 2
5F VIEZZI Stefano 10030893975 MU 2006 0:07:24 0:50:05 2
3. France 50:08 +0:05
Nr Name UClI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
1A SIMON Jules 10068414282 MU 2006 0:07:41 0:07:47 4
1B FERY Florian 10066052940 MJ 2007 0:07:33 0:15:20 2
1C GERY Célia 10072699561 Wwu 2006 0:08:58 0:24:18 1
1D LAMBERT Zélie 10108737990 WJ 2008 0:09:45 0:34:03 4
1E CLAUZEL Héléne 10009876806 WE 1998 0:08:48 0:42:51 4
1F DUBAU Joshua 10008749582 ME 1996 0:07:17 0:50:08 3
4. United States of America 50:11 +0:08
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
7A FUNSTON Scott 10023498333 ME 2000 0:07:39 0:07:45 2
7B VOLLMUTH Aidan 10122252013 MJ 2007 0:07:55 0:15:40 3
7C CLOUSE Katie 10045972627 WE 2001 0:08:48 0:24:28 3
7D LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida 10071870112 Wu 2006 0:08:57 0:33:25 1
7E CUSACK Lidia 10096124556 WJ 2007 0:09:07 0:42:32 1
7F COOTE Henry 10068220282 MU 2006 0:07:39 0:50:11 4
5. Czechia 51:19 +1:16
NN UClI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
6A FIALA Maty’a'é 10092747542 MU 2003 0:07:41 0:07:47 3
6B BUKOVSKA Barbora 10106803145 WJ 2008 0:09:02 0:16:49 6
6C GROHOVA Lucie 10066586036 WJ 2008 0:09:30 0:26:19 6
6D BAZANT Kryé'tof 10092752996 MJ 2007 0:07:51 0:34:10 5
6E DOUDEROVA Katerina 10082405726 Wwu 2006 0:09:23 0:43:33 5
6F KERL Maximilian 10047264444 MU 2004 0:07:46 0:51:19 5
6. Belgium 51:24 +1:21

3A VANDEN EYNDE Mats 10086550858 MJ 2007 0:08:05 0:08:12 7
3B VAN SINAEY Xaydee 10059787750 Wu 2005 0:09:26 0:17:38 8
3C DE BRUYCKERE Kay 10065053638 MU 2004 0:07:27 0:25:05 4
3D LAURIJSSEN Sanne 10084938941 wWJ 2007 0:09:51 0:34:56 7
3E CANT Sanne 10003293940 WE 1990 0:09:12 0:44:08 7
3F AERTS Toon 10007586087 ME 1993 0:07:16 0:51:24 6
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2025 CYCLO-CROSS LIEVIN 7%

FRANCE I

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS o

2UCI

FRI 31 JAN 2025
Start Time: 12:35

CYCLO-CROSS
Mixed Team Relay

Results
7. Canada 51:27 +1:24
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
4A ST ONGE Maxime 10052381192 MU 2005 0:07:58 0:08:05 6
4B BELZILE Emilien 10082256384 MJ 2008 0:08:22 0:16:27 4
4C CARRIER Rafaelle 10062380680 WJ 2007 0:09:15 0:25:42 5
4D MCGILL Sidney 10010202057 WE 1999 0:09:02 0:34:44 6
4F HOLMGREN lIsabella 10054603506 Wwu 2005 0:08:58 0:43:42 6
4F ACKERT lan 10054279564 MU 2005 0:07:45 0:51:27 7
8. Spain 52:32 +2:29

8A RODRIGUEZ NOVOA Miguel 10039235874 MU 2003 0:07:42 0:07:49 5
8B PATINO VILLANUEVA Lorena 10041607021 wWJ 2007 0:09:38 0:17:27 7
8C ARANGUREN CARBAYEDA Irati 10123633150 wJ 2007 0:10:23 0:27:50 8
8D NOVAL SUAREZ Benjamin 10039051473 MJ 2008 0:07:42 0:35:32 8
8E RODRIGUEZ REVERT Sofia 10011037772 WE 1999 0:09:26 0:44:58 8
8F ORTS LLORET Felipe 10009004715 ME 1995 0:07:34 0:52:32 8
9. Japan 58:11 +8:08

9A YUNOKI Shingen 10021534889 MU 2004 0:08:15 0:08:22 8
9B WATABE Kasuga 10020779606 wu 2003 0:10:08 0:18:30 9
9C HIYOSHI Aika 10136063395 WU 2006 0:11:03 0:29:33 9
9D YAMADA Shuntaro 10021011796 MJ 2008 0:09:09 0:38:42 9
9E ISHIKAWA Nanami 10136059658 wWJ 2008 0:11:16 0:49:58 9
9F ODA Hijiri 10010779310 ME 1998 0:08:13 0:58:11 9
10. Romania 1:02:20 +12:17
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
10A MALNASI Jozsef-Attila 10056601605 ME 1998 0:09:04 0:09:12 10
10B BODAREU Luca 10078438325 MJ 2007 0:09:52 0:19:04 10
10C MADA Miruna 10097546113 wu 2006 0:12:42 0:31:46 10
10D BUNEA Flavia 10067651319 WJ 2008 0:11:24 0:43:10 10
10E BUNEA Wendy 10067651420 wu 2006 0:09:55 0:53:05 10
10F STAVAR Dragos 10117715342 MU 2006 0:09:15 1:02:20 10
Entries / Nations Fastest lap Race configuration Distance
10/10 Belgium (BEL), 0:07:15, 23.14km/h 150m+6x2.8km 16.95km
Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature| Average
10 0 0 0 0 Cloudy 5°C 20.320
Legend:
nLAP Lapped with nlaps remaining DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
YOB Year of birth DSQ Disqualified
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